## " RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

APR 0 6 2005

#### **WELL COMPLETION FORM**

CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

WICHITA, KS	UKIGINAL
Operator: License # 32825	API No. 15 - 095-21909-00-00
Name: Tioneer Exploration, ETD.	County: Kingman
Address: 15603 Kuykendahl Suite 200	C_SW_SE_SW_Sec. 17 Twp. 30 S. R. 8 East West
City/State/Zip: Houston, Texas 77090-3655	feet from (S) / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	2640 feet from E / (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Shelia Bolding	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ( <u>281</u> ) <u>893-9400</u> Ext 234	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Ace Drilling Inc.	Lease Name: Lloyd Well #: 5-17
License: 33006	Field Name: Spivey Grabs Basil
Wellsite Geologist: Mike Engelbrecht	Producing Formation: Mississippian (Chat)
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1529 Kelly Bushing: 1532
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4559 Plug Back Total Depth: 4358
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 200 Feet
Gas SIGW	
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No  If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AIT   NCL 7-21-0
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume 240 bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used
, ,	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
	Operator Name: _Messenger Petroleum
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Lease Name: Nicholas SWD License No.: 4706
09/13/04 09/21/04 09/21/04	Quarter Sec. 20 Twp. 30 S. R. 8 East V West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Kingman Docket No.: D-25073
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells	
the requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the regular therein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: She war R Delaung	KCC Office Use ONLY
Regulatory Analyst Date: 5 April 2005	M) I man do a fina na man a
	,
20 05	- I
Notary Public Son Down Office	
Octo Commission Funitory	O O DISTINUTION
Signature: Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th day of Subscribed and sworn to be subscribed and sworn to s	

Operator Name: Pic	neer Exploration	LTD.		Lease	e Name:	Lloyd		Well #: _5-17	7	
Sec Twp	30 S. R. 8				ty: Kingr					
temperature, fluid re	n and closed, flowing	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether s long with	hut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydr	ostatic pressure	es, bottor	n hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		Y	∕es ☑ No		VL	.og Formatio	on (Top), Depth	and Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	•	□ Y	′es 🗹 No		Nam	e bner Shale		Top 3235	_	Datum 1703
Cores Taken	,	Y	es ☑ No		Lans			3444		1912
Electric Log Run		V			1	k Shale		3860		2328
(Submit Copy)						rokee Shale		4097		2569
List All E. Logs Run:						sissippian		4172	_	2640
						Shale		4368	_	2836
					Viol			4473		2951
					Sim	pson		4517	-2	2985
		• III. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	CASING	RECORD	V N		····	~ <del>1</del>		
		T		onductor, s	urface, inte	ermediate, product	ion, etc.		•	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing It (In O.D.)		ight . / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent dditives
Surface	12-1/4	8-5/8		24.0 J-	55	265	60/40	200		
Long String	7-7/8	4-1/2		10.5 J-	55	4356	ACS	175		
										7.7.0
Burnan	D-1		ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQI	JEEZE RECORD	)			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sack	s Used		Type and	Percent Additives		
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
					``	<u> </u>			4	
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug		)		cture, Shot, Cemer		d	
2		rootage of	Each Interval Per	iorated	·		nount and Kind of N	атегіаі Usea)		Depth
2	4175-85					1000 gals 15% NEFE				
	4010-00			<del></del>		Clean Frac	Sanu			
										<del>""</del>
										<del></del>
TUBING RECORD 2-	Size 3/8	Set At 4228.35		Packer A	At	Liner Run	Yes V	0		
Date of First, Resumer	rd Production, SWD or E	Enhr.	Producing Met		Flowin	g Pumpii	ng 🔲 Gas L	ift Othe	er (Explain)	)
Estimated Production	Oil	Bbis.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Per 24 Hours	1.6		65		78	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		10,625		
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	COMPLETIC	NC		<del></del>	Production Inter	val			
Vented Sold (If vented, So	Used on Lease ubmit ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Speci	✓ Per	f. 🔲 [	Dually Comp.	Commingled .			

CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES, INC. 211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676 **TICKET NUMBER** LOCATION OHOUR KS FOREMAN Fred Mader

CONCIDENTIAL

TREATMENT REPORT & FIELD TICKET

	UNTIUENTIAL	CEMEN	IT	U		76
DATE	CUSTOMER# W	ELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP.	RANGE	COUNTY
12/23/04	6960 Shal	F # 15-155WD	15	26	<i>2</i> 3	B.B
CUSTOMER			200	T		
KUN	ning Foxes	•	TRUCK #	DRIVER	`TRUCK#	DRIVER
	_	n 540	372	FMader	/	4
145	STATE STATE	JUP. 7000	368		Pump	
			144		BUIK	
Engleu	vood Co	80112	370	J. Polidore		<u>,                                     </u>
JOB TYPE L	machine HOLE SIZE	<u> </u>	H_ 924_	CASING SIZE & W	/EIGHT <u>4を</u>	
CASING DEPTH		TUBING			OTHER	
SLURRY WEIGH				CEMENT LEFT in	•	ubber Plas
DISPLACEMENT	14.6 DISPLACEM	ENT PSI 400# MIX PŞI	<u> ၁၀၀ #</u>	RATE 4 BP	M	<u> </u>
REMARKS: E	Establish Circ	elation. Mix & F	DWD 25	Ks Premi	un Gel	
Flush.	Mix + Pump	164 SKS 50/0	50 Porm:	x Cament	2% Cal 50	o Salx
5# Kol		I per sack. Flus			Pisslace	i
Plug to	Cosins T.D.	w/ 14.6 BBL Fre	sh wate	1. Bal R	lease pro	SSUPP
DW C	15, NIC 80 BA	Float Value, C	hick plu	s deoth	Wimoaso	
4.770	J.	P.P.	AP 1	, , , , , ,		0
		· A/A	Sw sw	Fus	) Made	
		APR (	3 5 2005			,
\$	, •	AAIRI	7 EN 1521 A 1	*.		
		GUNFIL	DENTIAL			
ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION o	f SERVICES or PR	ODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	went Pun	ıρ		71000
5406	75	MILEAGE		RECE	VED	176.35
5407 A	6.97 Tor	Ton mileas	)_ <b>Q</b>	KANSAS CORPORAT	ON COMMISSION	444.34
5502 C	4 hrs	80 Vac		APR 11	2005	3/2,00
					2000	
			7	CONSERVATIO	DIVISION	
1124	- 153 sks	50/50 Poz Mi	x Carnent	WICHITA	RS	1055.70
1118	# 3Ks	Premium 6				62.00
1111	410#	Granulated	Salf		,	106.60
1110 A	17 5KS	Kolseel		)	, , , ,	267.75
1107	35K	Flo. Seal		CK AT		730.00 130.00
4404	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~					
1 -7 10 1	7	4/2" Rubber	Plus	1111		\(\mathref{G}_2\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\right
101	7	4/2" Rubber	Plus			93,50
	7	4½" Rubber	Plug (			_ Q2,20
	7	4/2" Rubber	Plug			<u> </u>
	7	4/2" Rubber	Plug			G2,20
	<b>,</b>	4½" Rubber	Plug			Q2,20
	,	4/2" Rubber	Plug (			G 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
	<b>,</b>	4½" Rubber	Plug	6.3	SALES TAX	/o3.78

#### TERMS '

In consideration of the prices to be charged for our services, equipment and products as set forth in Consolidated Oil Well Services, Inc's (COWS) current Price Schedule and for the performance of services and supplying of materials; customer agrees to the following terms and conditions.

Terms. Cash in advance unless satisfactory credit is established. On credit sales, invoices payable to P.O. Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720. Invoices payable within 30 days of invoice date. Charges subjected to interest after 30 days from invoice date. Interest will be charged at Maximum rate allowed by law. In the event it is necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of such account, customer agrees pay all collection costs and attorney's fees in the amount of 20% of said amount.

Any applicable federal, state or local sales, use, occupation, consumer's or emergency taxes shall be added to the quoted price.

A sales tax reimbursement of 2% is applied to chemical and product charges for all services performed on oil and gas wells in the State of Texas.

All process license fees required to be paid to others will be added to the scheduled prices.

All prices are subject to change without notice.

#### **SERVICE CONDITIONS**

Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by COWS.

"The customer shall at all time have complete care, custody, and control of the well, the drilling and production equipment at the well, and the premises about the well. A responsible representative of the customer shall be present to specify depths, pressures, or materials used for any service which is to be performed."

- (a) COWS shall not be responsible for, and customer shall secure COWS against any liability for damage to property of customer and of the well owner (if different from customer), unless caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of COWS, this provision applying to but not limited to sub-surface damage and surface damage arising from subsurface damage.
- (b) Customer shall be responsible for and secure COWS against any liability for reservoir loss or damage, or property damage resulting from sub-surface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct of gross negligence of COWS.

- (c) Customer shall be responsible for and secure COWS against any and all liability of whatsoever nature for damages as a result of a subsurface trespass or an action in the nature thereof, arising from a service operation performed by COWS hereunder.
- (d) Customer shall be responsible for and secure COWS against any liability for injury to or death of persons, other than employees of COWS, or damage to property (including, but not limited to, injury to the well), or any damages whatsoever, irrespective of cause, growing out of or in any way connected with the use of radioactive material in the well hole, unless such damage shall be caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of COWS.
- (e) COWS makes no guarantee of the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor of the results of any treatment or services.
- (f) Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, COWS is unable to guarantee the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by COWS. COWS personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but customer agrees that COWS shall not be responsible for any damage arising from the use of such information except where due to COWS gross negligence or willful misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it.

#### **WARRANTIES - LIMITATION OF LIABILITY**

COWS warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OR MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. COWS's liability and customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to COWS or, at COWS's option, to the allowance to the customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event, shall COWS be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.

COWS personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that COWS shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY AGAINST ANY DAMAGED ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed by the COWS negligence or fault.

10702371003

### RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED

## ORIGINAL

APR 0 6 2005

Acidi	zing Repo	rt	RE	EF CH	EMIC	AL INÇ	ORPO	RATE	P <sub>N</sub>	Datu 9.	76-04	7
Customer	Pione	-r E					1 MICH	HTA, KS				7
Well Name		ارمر د	5-1	7	Field	a es che			Formation A.A.	reject)	•	1
County	Sinamo	kin.	State 1	CS.		внт	то		interval		10-	
Well Ty				<u> </u>	over	Oil C	Sas N	ater	Disposal			
Job Pu	mped Via: Tut	ing	Casing	Annulus	СТИ	Comi	bination	Packer Type		Packer Depth	4136	]
Casing Slat	4/2	CH	MO.5	Dapth		Tuhing Stee:	Z 3/8	Grd	wı	Depth		1
Casing Vol	-62	Tog Vol	16	Ann Vol		OH Var		Total Olepha	ement / Co /	16.62	BH 16.3	7666
Maximu	m Pressure	Tubing	3000	Casing 5	500	Proposed Putt	p Time		AOL	Leave Loo	<i>M</i> / <i>P</i> - / <i>Y</i> · /	1
Special	Instruction	Sale	de un	Line	(z.j Q.	Roof	acid	0(444)	Witc	31 Tost	orec lines	
611 Q.	mp -11	علاه		-42		1		<i>u</i> . <i>I</i>				
acid	and	1 .	t	da. +	_		•	•	_ [			_
		- 1									- pre-ssee	<b>5</b> •
		Rate	Increment	Cum		Cum	Pre	ssure		<del>*                                      </del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
Time	Type Fluid	ВРМ	Vol Bbis	Vol 8bls	Air Rate	Air Rate	Tubing	Casing	]	Observati	ions	
									Safety M	eeting	<del></del>	1
10:00	S0-1271								•	7	psi	1
10:05	141.15	1					10	580	Ster	N. F.		1.1
10:06	U	5.7		4			70	I	T			,
vs. 68	r	3.7		12								
10:04		2.6		14					Starie	la. 01 .		
10:09		عرا		15				400	1 1	ad ad		
10:10	ty	.6		15.5			1010	580		مح		
10:10		z		16			1050	580			L- Anil	a. a. £.
10:11		3.8		19.5			1050	540	1			Caperis.
16:17	10cl-02	3.8		23			1050	500	Surle		Cl. cla	
4:13		5.5		74			1720	480	Tuc	A 1		
10:14		1.1		25			3680		bell	~	Lallac	c
6 ZO		.5		29.4		•			Pala		,	ł
0:23	V	. 5		29.6					,,,		,	•
(U:26	и	٠,5		29.6			2120			826	crew ~	H with
0:43	11	,5		29-6			2200					
11:37	11	21		30.7						_	1 /	•
1i 38	ч	3.8		37								11 51 (24)
1:39		5.4		73					Free 6	2 Se		
:40	ч	5.5		43							ا_ا	
r		Property of the source revery with the first content of the source revery with the first content of the source revery with the first content of the source revery revery content of the source revery revery content of the source revery revery revery content of the source revery rever										
√g trt Rato f	<u> </u>		At BOPMIT	]						CII	Air	
realing Fra	1000		Firm 174	<u> </u>	w 15					1031	1981	
Ustome	Representativ	re	Lav	~~		1	Reef Supe		Fem	anda	Homes	<b>-</b>

TLTR: +- 43 bbls.

CPC - 7048

ENO.  Subject to Correction  FIELD ORDER 8864  Well 5-17  Legal 17-305-86  Customer ID County Kiny Mam.  State Plant Show Joint Show Joint John Casing Depth 4550  Customer Representative Depth Howard Treater Bobby Drake  Product Code QUANTITY MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT CORRECTION AMOUNT  Did 13216, FLA-322  C243 3316. Defaumer  C312 12416. Gas. Blok  C321 87616. Gelsonite
Date 9-21-04 Lease Lloy d Well 5-17 Legal 17-305-800  Country Kiny Man State Product  Country Man State Product  Country Kiny Man State Product  Country Kiny Man State Product  Country Man Man State Product  Country Man
Customer ID County Kingman State  Planer Exploration  Casing 1/2 Gasing Depth Formation  Casing 1/2 Gasing Depth TD 4550 Job Type  4/356 Treater Bobby Orake  Customer Representative  Drive House Treater  Product Code QUANTITY MATERIAL EQUIPMENT and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT  DOS 175 K. AA2 (Premium)  DOS 13216. FLA-322  C243 3316. Defaurer  C312 12415. Gas Blok
AFE Number PO Number   Naterials   Received by   Naterials   Nater
PIONECT Exploration  Casing Depth  Casing De
AFE Number PO Number Indicated by X District Bobby Drake  Product Code QUANTITY MATERIAL EQUIPMENT and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT CORRECTION AMOUNT  D203 1554, 60/40 Po2 (COMMUN)  C243 3316. Defamer  C312 12415. Gas Blok  C312 12415. Gas Blok
AFE Number PO Number   Indicate   Accounting   Amount   Accounting   Amount   Accounting   Amount   Accounting   Amount   Accounting   Amount
AFE Number PO Number Received by X DEACH DECOUNTING  Product Code QUANTITY MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT CORRECTION AMOUNT  DOING 1554, GO for Pos (Timmon)  C195 13215, FLA-322  C221 90316. Suff (Anc.)  C312 12415. Gas Blok
Product Code QUANTITY MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT CORRECTION AMOUNT  105 /75 < K. AA 2 (Premium)  1020 3 15 < K. 60 / 40 Po 2 (Passing)  13216 FLA-322  13316 Defamer  1312 /2415 Gas Blok
Product Code QUANTITY MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT CORRECTION AMOUNT  D203 155K, 60/00 Poz. (Timmun)  C195 13216. FLA-322  C221 90316. Sult (Anc.)  C312 12415. Gas Blok
Code QUANTITY MATERIAL EQUIPMENT and SERVICES USED UNIT FRICE  105 175 ck. AA2 (Premium)  10203 15 ck. bx/40 Poz (rixmuum)  1195 13216. FLA-322  1221 90316. Sc. 1+ (Finc)  1243 3316. Dofamer  1312 12416. Gas Blok
1203 15 st. (co) fun Poz (rommon)  (195 13216. FLA-322  (221 9.0316. Solt (Anc)  (243 3316. Optomer  (312 12416. Gas Blok
(195   13-216. FLA-322 (221 9.0316. Solt (Anc) (243 3316. Doformer (312 12416. Gas Blok
(221 9.0316. Solt (Anc) (243 3316. Deformer (312 12416. Gas Blok
(243 331b. Dofamer (312 1241b. Gas Blok
(312 12416, Gas Blok
2 22 1 1 4 76/h. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
FIDO Gea. Turbolizer 4th
F120 204. Bellet, 41/2
F210 1ea. Auto Fill Float Shoe, 4/2 F112 1ea. Tou Rubber Coment Play, 4/2
(141 Squif (C-1 (221 40016, Salt (Ame)
FISO FFEE. SIGNED AND STATE OF THE STATE OF
15 was 180-4 Conert Societé Charge
15107 1905K. Coment Solvier Charge RECEIVED RECEIVED
1-101 4/1 m 1. 1/1/1/10 1/1/10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
1711 lea Court Head Kental
R702 1ra. Casing Swivel Rental
Discounted Price 770996
10244 NE Hiway 61 - P.O. Box 8613 - Pratt, KS 67124-8613 - Phone (620) 672-1201 - Fax (620) 672-5383 ТОТАL
10244 NE Hiway 61 - P.O. Box 86 13 - Pratt, KS 07 124-0013 - 1 Hollo (055) 0-5

Toylor Printing, Inc.

# ORIGINAL TREATMENT REPORT

<u>Q</u> _	,				TREATMENT REPORT									
195				4	1	<del></del>			Date			·		
				Ī	Customer	D	6 x Acre	tion	7 9.	210	-/			
	V 1 (3 ( 1)	i. l. (	<b>.</b>	r	Legas	10:3			Lease No.	-	Well# 5 -	-17		
Field Order #		Pra	<del>-</del> <i>††</i>			Casing	1/2 Depth	4356	County	agreso s	.,	State KS.		
Type Job 4/	1/2 (.5.			//			Formation		<u> </u>	IVLAGAI Dasci	ription ープロシー {			
	E DATA	75	PERFOR		ATA	F	LUID USED		7	REATMEN	T RESUME			
Casing Size	Tubing S	ize Sh	ots/FI	1	f.	Acid 175 sk	AA2		RATE	PRES5	ISIP			
Depth 4/35 (p	Depth	Fn		To		Pre Pad	1.44 FT	ادز	Mex ·		5 Min.			
Volume	Volume		om	То		Pad			Min		10 Min.			
Max Pross		13	ern	To		Frec			Avg		15 Min.			
Wall Connect	lon Annulus			To					HHP Used		Annulus Pr	82211/8		
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth .	om	To		Flush			Gas Volume		Yotal Load			
Customer Reg	presentative		, ez. 14 r (	, 89	ation Mena	Dave	Auto	<i>Y</i> _	Trealer	obby	Drake			
Service Units		<u> / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>	119		226	346	576							
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressu	) 65	a, Pumped		Rate				ce Log				
1400							On l	pratio	1 - Safri	y Me	Hais			
1620							Rua 1	34 -1	n - Safri Arrs. B	1 Cent	on 1,	15.678		
<u> </u>							Bart.	City.	348	•				
1430							150.0	m B	o Hom			<del> </del>		
2000							Horsk	Lip to	5 (54, -	Breck	Pine.	J/Ky		
2033	100			0		1.0	Suit 1	Flush						
2038	100			5		4.0	H20 5			<del></del>				
2039	150			/2		4.0	Much	Flush						
2012	150			<u>5</u>		4.0	1/20 =			. /				
2043	150			51_		4,0	MIL G		W 150		91			
2057							Clear		+ Linns	/ /	us. Plu	40°		
2059	150					5.5	Star	<u>ァシ</u>						
2107	300			50	<del></del>	5,5	41 Ft_	وي مرتا		1	/ ^			
				8			A Roy	11	esa Octo		_	OP		
2108	100			55	-	2	723 /	7	· rati	·	110			
2117	400	<u> </u>		57		4.0	10/8/01	GIRAC	<u> </u>	lug He	a lot			
2121	500	<u> </u>		70			Phay	<u> 1000</u> 100		-	: 141			
		<u> </u>	KVV/VB	REC	RATION CO	MMISSION		_		<u>Job</u>				
		-	"ev.ve.		0 6 200		204		Bobby					
	ļ <del></del>	<del>  -</del>					1460	* * S	20 201	<del></del>				
			- DO 5	CONSERVA	TIONDIVIS	SION KS 67	124-8613 •	Phone	(620) 672-12	201 • Fax	(620) 672	-5383		

## RECEIVED \*\*AAA:9ABCORPORATION COMMISS:0>

#### APR 0 6 2005

## CONSERVATION DIVISION ZENON- 48-75- WICHTANS 1200

<u>ja</u>	3		PRVOICE NO.	7		1	FIELD (	ORDER	8838
$/\!\!\!/\!$			9-13-04	1000	oct to Correction		vell s S - / /	Legs/7	-30-8
E 6 0	VICE 5.		Customer ID	County	WGMI	isn	una /	Station	80 V
P	ONEE	RE	XPL Co	Depth	Formatica	<u> </u>		Shoe Joint	11 N , 1950.
A				Casing 85	8 263	7 70		Still	acé-no
ê				Cuttomer Repre	CARE	24	Treater	1. 60	ROVEY
AFE Number		PONu	mber	Materials Received by	x LAX	RY	ft!	Van	Gre N
Product Code	QUANTITY	MATE	RIAL_EQUIPMENT and SE		UNILPRICE	AMOU	_ <u>///</u>	CORRECTION	DUNTING AMOUNT
DZ3.	200st	60	140 POZ	Course	<b>V</b>	1		CONCEDIAN	AMOUNI
2194	5016	av	EL FLAKE			-			
2310	5/6/6.	CIAL	CILLY C	HURST	De	-			
<u> 7/63</u>	100.	851	8 UnoD	Rul					
200	40mile	142	W4 VEA.	MDV8.					
2701	Donile	FA	KIL MI	ne.					
204	34472	BU	U DERE	VERY		Ĺ			
3107	200SK	CEN	USANT SIZE	v.CHM	US				
700	181.	PU1	ur CHA	REE					
20/	109-	<u> </u>	UBNT HE	(141)					
					1				
							_   _		
			), -				_		
$\neg$		1/2	DIE	=		3146	.8.		
			Pratt, KS 67124-861;			2176	· <i>v</i> Ψ		

0	7											TRE	ΑT	MENT F	REPOR	)	
		_		_			Cueto		0					Deta			
			Ш				Cunto	T-47	PEON	4	EER	<u> </u>	$\perp$	9	<u>-/3-</u>	04	
A 3 A				. U		<u> </u>	-		402	Z	<u>)</u>		4	Leuce No.		West 5	-/7
780	8	ᆚ		12	210,	B	<u>5,                                    </u>			Ę	8 2	65	<u> </u>	COUNTY 1887	UCM	my 5	1/8
	52		P		- N	u			<b>,</b>	1	Formetor:				Legal Descri	72-3	80-8
	PED					TING	DATA		4	LU	ND USED				REATMENT		
Canada	1		ikre	Shoke/	PI.				Acid					RATE	PRESS	ISIP	
26	ح			Faura		То			Pro Pad				*			5 Min.	
Volume		Tubop Size Sales/FI Depth From T Volume From T Max Press From T Annabus Vol. From T Prom T Annabus Vol. From T Prom T Annabus Vol. T An			To			Ped				*			10 Min.		
Max Press		Max Pres	•	From		To.			Frac				Ang			15 Ma.	
Well Connec	tion	Annulus	Val.	From		Υo							194	- Used		Annalus Pre	<b>GALLEY</b>
Plug Depth		Packer D	mp@h			To			Flush	,		. 1	0=	Volume		Yotal Load	
Customer Re	prawat	<del>145m</del> /	10	Me	04		Station M		- 141	1	18/20	7		Truly	PLAC	13/	
Service Units			حد		1/20	5	80		57	Ť	47	77	,	000	6-70		Г
Time	C	esing .	Yu	bing meure					Plate	Ť	/_/			Service	e Lea		1
7600						_	$\dashv$	_		١,	OW	10	1	973777	<u> </u>		
/ <u>B</u>							1			tì		~~	N			7	
	$\vdash$									t	1/1/	11	2	65	85	t CAS	Bull
					-			_		1	<u></u>		_		070	CXIO	409
	_							_		t	714	· R.	78	1001-	ROS	1/2	~//
					-		_	_		ľ	7.0		41	<u></u>	OCON	ر <i>ت ح</i>	1112
										t	MI	Z.Y		ZM	Sal	7	
						_				۲	<i></i>	- 00		<u> </u>	200	<u> </u>	
1800	2	2/2			W	$\overline{}$	- -	7	0	t	701	7 04	_	60/4	2 /2-	,	
ت م	_				7		+			H	79/	<u> </u>	÷	% cc	1/1/#	-	=1.111
							+-			1	Was Gr		0	<del>20 CC.</del>	<del>, 19</del>	CBIII	IHTE
			**********							┢	500	0	- 6	eres	125	Que.	0
				$\dashv$			+-			۲	010		Æ	CLE	100.	116	
	_	<del>,  </del>				·	-	_		H	55	nac	_	75	-12		
		-				_	_	Ç		Н	21.	7/0/		ت مساريم			
7830	7	<del>,</del>			10	_	+	_	6	H	171	16	_	20001	1/		
7 800		-		$\neg \dagger$		2	- -			-	100	7-	f	<u> </u>			
				$\dashv$		-	+-	_		-	0-17	12	_	CV 1	1000	201 10	Pri
				$\dashv$						7	<i>人</i>		=	700		<u>2017 (</u> LEDIN	
7950		$\dashv$					+	_		u	1 24	77	5	2000	7700	com	
( /00				-		_	+	_		`	100	<u>,                                    </u>	2	14/1/2	1/2	_//	7/0
1024	4 N	E Hiw	ay 6	i • P.C	O. Box	861	3 • Pre	iti.	KS 6712	75	8613 • P	hone (	// 521	1792	165 -	20) 672-5	383

White - Accounting - Canary - Customer - Pank - Field Office





SALES OFFICE: 100 S. Main Suite #607 Wichita K9 67202 (316) 262-3699 (316) 262-5799 FAX

**BALES & SERVICE OFFICE:** 10244 NE Hiway 61 RO. 80x 8613 Prutt, KS 67124-8613 (620) 872-1201 (620) 672-5383 FAX

SALES 6-SERVICE OFFICE:
1700 S. Country Extense Rd.
RO. Box 129
Liberal, K3 97905-0129
(520) 624-2277
(620) 624-2280 FAX

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION CONMISSION

Invoice

Bill to:		707	3000	Invoice	Involc			rder Date
	Pioneer Exploration Co.			409067	9/20	rvice Descri		9/13/04
	P.O. Box 38		C	ement	36	TVICE DESCR	ption	
	Attetion: Susie Hensick							
	Spivey, KS 67142							
			İ	·	Lease	American 4 mg	We	ii.
					Lloyd	したいら	5-	7
AF		Treater		Well Type	Pur	chase Orde	Ter	ns
	· Larry	K. Gordley	N	lew Well			/ Net	لر 30
ID.	<b>Description</b>		<u>UO</u> /	M Qua	ntity	Unit Price	Pric	e
D203	60/40 POZ (COMMON)		SK		200	\$8.25	\$1,650.00	(T)
C194	CELLFLAKE		LB		50	\$2.00	\$100.00	(T)
C310	CALCIUM CHLORIDE		LBS	3	516	\$0.80	\$412.80	(T)
F163	WOODEN CEMENT PLU	IG, 8 5/8"	EA		l	\$85.00	\$85.00	(T)
E100	HEAVY VEHICLE MILE	AGE - I WAY	MI		40	\$3.50	\$140.00	
E101	CAR, PICKUP OR VAN	AILEAGE - I WAY	MI		40	\$2.00	\$80.00	
E104	PROPPANT / BULK DEL MILE, \$200 MIN	IV SERVICES/TO	MT N		344	\$1.50	\$516.00	
107	CEMENT SERVICE CHA	RGE	SK		200	\$1.50	\$300.00	
R200	CASING CEMENT PUMI HRS ON LOC.	PER, 0-300' 1ST 4	EA		1	\$662.00	\$662.00	
3701	CEMENT HEAD RENTA	L	EA		1	\$250.00	\$250.00	
					S	ub Total:	\$4,195.80	
					<0	Discount:	\$1,048.95	
					count S	ub Total:	\$3,146.85	
				State Tax Rate:	5.30%	Taxes:	\$89.35	KOL
		(7	) Taxable	tem		Total:	\$3,236.20	] kas

APPROVED: ..

PLEASE REMIT TO Acid Services, LLC, Dept No 1131, Tulsa, OK 74182

Accounts become past due the last day of the month following billing. Interest rate 1.5% per month (18% per year) on past due accounts.